ARTICLE J...- PAYMENTS TO EN_TITY 

A. The total amount to be paid by the COUNTY under this Contract for all services and 
materials including, if applicable, "out of pocket" expenses ( specified in paragraph C 
below) shall not exceed a total contract amount of 

THIRTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

Dollars ($ 33,500 ). The ENTITY shall notify the COUNTY's representative in 
writing when 90% of the "not to exceed amount" has been reached. The ENTITY will bill 
the COUNTY on a monthly basis, or as otherwise provided, at the amounts set forth in 

B. 

C. 

D. 

E.